rid

Agencifa za odgo] | obe

Ime
Tom
Tia Marija
Dominik
Ana
Lovro
Fran
Erik
Hana
Tin
Lara
Viktor
Ana
Dora
Barbara
Andro
Sofia
Barbara
Pia
Matea
Patrik
Iva
Josip
Masa
Sara
Noel
Jakov

REOVANe

v Tradr PP
1 Tradning Ag

Prezime
Kovacié¢
Gebauer
Stabarkovi¢
Kovacusic¢
Mirkovié
Posavec
Nikolié
Urulakovié
Pavlovic¢
i¢

Delac
Brajko
Dvorski
Crnjac
Basnec
Peri¢
Jozi¢

Blai¢

Rakic
Prebeg
Caktas
Grgetic
Gojevic
Sokol
Mrkonji¢ Burokovié
Sabi¢

Ljestvica poretka Zupanijskog natjecanja iz Biologije za 8. razrede

Bodovi

43,5
43,5
42,5
42,5
42
42
41,5
41,5
41,5
41
41
40,5
40,5
40
40
39,5
39,5
39,5
39
38,5
38
38
37,5
37,5
37,5
37,5

Ime Skole

0S Brezovica

0S Trnsko

OS Ivana Grande
0S Jure Kastelana

0S Miroslava Krleze - Zagreb

0S Male3nica

0S Veceslava Holjevca
0S Jure Kastelana

0S Vugrovec - Kasina
OS Ivana Grande

OS Stjepana Bencekoviéa
0S Matije Gupca - Zagreb

OS Retkovec
OS Retkovec

OS Frana Krste Frankopana - Zagreb

OS Ive Andric¢a

0S Miroslava Krleze - Zagreb

0S Sestine
0S Gracani

0S Ante Kovaciéa - Zagreb

OS Silvija Strahimira Kranjcevica - Zagreb
0S Ante Kovaciéa - Zagreb

OS Augusta Senoe - Zagreb

0S Medvedgrad

OS Augusta Cesarca - Zagreb

OS Brestje

Ime mentora

Lana
Jasna
PETRANA
Iva
Vlasta
Sanja
Sanja
Iva
DPurdica
PETRANA
Sanja
Lana
Kristina
Kristina
Marija
Vida
Vlasta
Helena
Kristina
Vesnica
Josipa
Vesnica
Sandra
Emica
Sanja
Ruza

Prezime mentora
Baricevic
Prnjavorac
SPOLJARIC
Stefancic¢

Soric¢

Musec

Garasic¢ Buri¢
Stefancic¢

Culjak
SPOLIARIC

Cepic

Brkic

Vuji¢ Teskera
Vuji¢ Teskera
Boromisa Mihaljevi¢
Bilogrevié Gatolin
Soric¢

Legvard

Gajski

Bosnjak

Broz Boroja
Bosnjak

Penco

Oreskovié

Iri¢ Sironja
Pasali¢ Milanovi¢



Nika
Mihovil
Lovro
Matheo
Lucija
Mihaela
Stjepan Timotej
Sven
Tonka
Lara
Marko
Andrija
Ema
Lea
Emma
Jagor
Elena
Dea
Jakob
Lea
Emil
Karlo
Mate
Laura
Eva
Paula
Maks
Luka
Lara
Marko
Roko
Laura
Paula

llijazovi¢
Stimac
Andri¢
Kesar
Segon
Calusi¢
Sostik
Pevec
Skrabalo
Jovanovic
Razum
Adamovi¢
Colakovi¢
Krslovic¢
Salihovic
Tambaca
Mavretic¢
Lugaric
Stanci¢
Mestrovic
Popovic
Vuk
Gojevic
Zovko
Lugari¢ Sturli¢
Hodak
Cosi¢
Buzinec
Horvat
Tomljenovi¢
Gladovi¢
Bubas
Tomai¢

37
37
37
37
37
36,5
36,5
36,5
36
36
36
36
36
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35
35
35
34,5
34,5
34
34
34
33,5
33,5
33
33
33
33
32,5

0S Augusta Senoe - Zagreb
0S Stenjevec

0S Medvedgrad

0S Miroslava Krleze - Zagreb
0S Ksavera Sandora Gjalskog - Zagreb
OS Frana Galovic¢a

OS Dragutina Ku$lana

0S Josipa Racic¢a

OS Dr. Ante Star&eviéa - Zagreb
0S Retkovec

OS Luka

OS Mate Lovraka - Zagreb
0S Male3nica

OS Brestje

OS Lovre pl. Mataci¢a

0S Vecéeslava Holjevca

OS Mate Lovraka - Zagreb
OS Bana Josipa Jelaci¢a

OS Frana Galovica

OS Lovre pl. Mataciéa

OS Augusta Cesarca - Zagreb
0S Pantovéak

OS Brestje

OS Retkovec

1.0S Dugave

OS Brestje

0S Tina Ujeviéa - Zagreb

0S Josipa Racic¢a

0S Mladost - Zagreb

OS Brace Radi¢ - Zagreb

0OS Izidora Krénjavoga

OS Brestje

0S Vjenceslava Novaka

Jasna
Antonio
Emica
Vlasta
Anica
Melita
Diana
Marija
Snjezana
Kristina
SILVIJA
Andrijana
Sanja
Ruza
Mateja
Sanja
Andrijana
Ivana
Melita
Mateja
Sanja
Tatjana
Ruza
Kristina
Kristina
Ruza
Tamara
Marija
Franka
Spomenka
Marija
Ruza
Milica

Tonsetic¢

Mucko
Oreskovic

Soric¢

Banovié

Povaelc

Cerovec

Kustra

Zdilar

Vuji¢ Teskera
KOVACIC

Kostro

Musec

Pasali¢ Milanovié
Cerepinko
Garasic¢ Buric
Kostro

Jadrijevié
Povaelc
Cerepinko

Iri¢ Sironja
Polchert

Pasali¢ Milanovi¢
Vuji¢ Teskera
Pejkovié

Pasali¢ Milanovié
Mezga

Kustra

Mikulandra Mileti¢

Gorgiev

Papac

Pasali¢ Milanovié
Peter



Barbara
Lea
Laura
Lena

Iva Janja
Luka
Karmen
Petar
Lukas
Jakov
Marko
Marta
Lucija
Bartol
Masa
Niko
Ivan
Matija
Kal
Luna
Maks
Virna
Luka
Dominik
Petra
Petra
Roko
Katarina
Klara
Dorian
Magdalena
Lucija
Gabrijela

Mustapic
Krljan
Lerman
Pelivansk
Zubak
Piljac
Prelogovi¢
Bijeli¢
Volf
Konja
Pedina
Capan
Philips
Juraga
Zmazek
Maderic¢
Zlatar
Spijak
Rimac
Pendi¢
Papez
Vrdoljak
Bujas
Lukac
Pintar
Pesi¢
Vlahovi¢
Bratuli¢
Tomié
Grahovic
Boljesi¢
Kozjak
Majer

32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
32
32
32
31,5
31
31
31
31
31
31
30,5
30,5
30,5
30,5
30
30
30
30
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29
29
29
29

0S Josipa Rac¢ic¢a

OS Savski Gaj

OS Dr. Ante Star&evica - Zagreb
0S Tina Ujeviéa - Zagreb

0S Miroslava KrleZe - Zagreb
0s Otok

0S Medvedgrad

OS Ante Kovaciéa - Zagreb
OS Augusta Cesarca - Zagreb
OS Matka Laginje

OS Remete

OS Bartola Kasiéa - Zagreb
0S Miroslava KrleZe - Zagreb
OS Brestje

0S Bana Josipa Jelaci¢a

OS Silvija Strahimira Kranjéevica - Zagreb

0S Miroslava KrleZe - Zagreb
0S Jabukovac - Zagreb

0S Otona Ivekovicda

0S Medvedgrad

OS Remete

OS Matka Laginje

OS Miroslava KrleZe - Zagreb
0S Sesvete

0S Vecdeslava Holjevca

OS Frana Galovica

0S Savski Gaj

OS Miroslava Krleze - Zagreb
OS Ante Kovaciéa - Zagreb
OS Dr. Vinka Zganca - Zagreb
0S Tina Ujeviéa - Zagreb

OS Marina Drziéa

0S Augusta Senoe - Zagreb

Marija
Kristina
Snjezana
Tamara
Vlasta
Andreja
Emica
Vesnica
Sanja
Ivana
Ana
Ljuba
Vlasta
Ruza
Ivana
Josipa
Vlasta
Nenad
Marija
Emica
Ana
Ivana
Vlasta
Dubravka
Sanja
Melita
Kristina
Vlasta
Vesnica
Ivana
Tamara
Branka
Jasna

Kustra
Pavlovi¢
Zdilar
Mezga
Sori¢
Cindri¢
Oreskovic
Bosnjak
Iri¢ Sironja
Ozimec
Vali¢
Marinovic
Sori¢

Pasali¢ Milanovic

Jadrijevi¢
Broz Boroja
Sori¢
Markovié
Sumanovac
Oreskovic
Vali¢
Ozimec
Sori¢
Karakas
Garasi¢ Buric¢
Povaelc
Pavlovic¢
Soric¢
Bosnjak
Marekovi¢
Mezga
Cernjak
Tonsetic¢



Dominik
Sima Zara
Lucija
Vito
Antea
Kjara
Karlo
Viktor
Andrija
Martino
Dominik
Iva
Marija
Petra
Dora
Josip
Marino
Karla
Slaven
Karlo
Klaudija
Martina
Jakov
Tonka
Lucija
Sara
Andrija
Antea
Mia
Matej
Dora
Erin
Laura

Sajnovié
Vrsaljko
Domazet-LoSo
Biljan
Topic
Vukoja
Loparic¢
Pavic
Kaic
Pranji¢
Boskovi¢
Dejanovic
Kostelac
Grabi¢
Salopek
Duji¢
Topalovié
Jug

Vela
Visnjovski
Cerkez
Tupek
Berecki
Majdak
Ivacic
Brkljaci¢
Jelavic¢
Maricic¢
Barisic¢
Raji¢
Martinus
Hlopec
Kudrié

29
28,5
28,5
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27,5
27,5
27,5
27
26,5
26
26
26
26
25,5
25
25
25
24,5
23,5
23,5
23
23
23
23

0S Savski Gaj

OS Lovre pl. Matacic¢a

0S Vrbani

0S Malegnica

0S Ante Kovaciéa - Zagreb
0S Miroslava Krleze - Zagreb
OS Marina Drziéa

0S Brezovica

0S Julija Kloviéa

0S Sesvete

0S Spansko Oranice

OS Savski Gaj

0S Medvedgrad

0S Sesvetska Sopnica

0S Vecdeslava Holjevca

0S Miroslava Krleze - Zagreb
0S Vukomerec

0S Gracani

OS Grigora Viteza

0S Vecéeslava Holjevca

0S Savski Gaj

OS Brestje

OS Grigora Viteza

0S Odra

0S Ivana Mestrovicéa - Zagreb
0S Retkovec

OS Marina Drziéa

0S Vukomerec

OS Dragutina Ku$lana

OS Grigora Viteza

OS Ive Andriéa

0S Josipa Racicéa

0S Otona Ivekovicda

Kristina
Mateja
Mirela
Sanja
Vesnica
Vlasta
Branka
Lana
Vera
Dubravka
Slavica
Kristina
Emica
Marina Petrin Horvati¢
Sanja
Vlasta
Valentina
Kristina
VERICA
Sanja
Kristina
Ruza
VERICA
Marina
Danijela
Kristina
Branka
Valentina
Diana
VERICA
Vida
Marija
Marija

Pavlovic¢
Cerepinko
Mamic
Musec
Bosnjak
Soric¢
Cernjak
Baricevic
Varga
Karakas
Ojvan-Mamic
Pavlovi¢
Oreskovic

Garasi¢ Buric¢
Sori¢

Cukusic¢

Gajski

GEMIC

Garasic¢ Buric¢
Pavlovic¢

Pasali¢ Milanovié
GEMIC

Pranji¢

Kirsch

Vuji¢ Teskera
Cernjak

Cukusi¢

Cerovec

GEMIC
Bilogrevi¢ Gatolin
Kustra
Sumanovac



Mara
Lucija
Luka
Elena
Mihael
Leon
Marta
Lana
Kristian
Dominik
Tibor Josip
Naik-Hari
Karlo

Iva
Marijeta
Sara

Noa

Ema
Petar

Udiljak
Tarle
Puzak
Vengust
Klarié
Prsa
Jankovic
Duvnjak
Carapina
Sostar
Radisic¢
Hodzi¢
Franceti¢
Ivancic¢
Hrsti¢
Antoljak Horvat
Kolombo
Svibovec
Vuceta

23
22,5
22,5
22,5
22
21
21
21
20,5
20
20
19,5
19
18
16,5
14,5

0S Otona Ivekovicda

OS Mate Lovraka - Zagreb
0S Miroslava KrleZe - Zagreb
OS Augusta Senoe - Zagreb
0S Sesvete

0S Borovje

OS Grigora Viteza

OS Rudes

0S Vukomerec

OS Lovre pl. Mataciéa

0S Tina Ujeviéa - Zagreb

OS Grigora Viteza

OS Grigora Viteza

0S Medvedgrad

OS Grigora Viteza

0S Vukomerec

0S Borovje

0S Josipa Jurja Strossmayera - Zagreb
OS Luka

Marija
Andrijana
Vlasta
Sandra
Dubravka
Renata
VERICA
Ruza
Valentina
Mateja
Tamara
VERICA
VERICA
Emica
VERICA
Valentina
Renata
Tanja
SILVIJA

Sumanovac
Kostro
Sori¢
Penco
Karakas
Roscak
GEMIC
Joniji¢
Cukusic¢
Cerepinko
Mezga
GEMIC
GEMIC
Oreskovic
GEMIC
Cukusi¢
Roscak
Petrac
KOVACIC



